IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

REGIONAL
Center School: LaPorte High School
Date: 02/02/08 Signed
Tournament Director
103 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Anthony Hawkins 10 34 0 Crown Point
2 Cameron Wilson 11 24 15 Andrean
3 Kaleb McCallum 9 35 6 John Glenn
4 Joe Arroyo 11 14 17 Portage
112 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Dallas Schrug 10 28 10 Crown Point
2 John Petrov 10 28 4 Hanover Central
3 Ben Willilams 12 39 3 Chesterton
4 Cameryn Brady 10 30 8 Lowell
119 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Anthony Fennel 12 27 4 Crown Point
2 Zack Thornton 10 36 8 Chesterton
3 Jacob Lamb 11 29 8 Lowell
4 Luis Acuna 9 24 12 Portage
125 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion Garrett Payne 11 26 5 Michigan City
2 Derek Wilson 11 17 9 Valparaiso
3 Josh Manes 11 25 5 Crown Point
4 John Bedoy 12 33 5 Andrean



130 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Tommy Churchard
2 Eric Roach
3 Dustin Schultz
4 Mike Torres

135 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Sean McMurray

2 Nick Kearney

3 Josh Flamme

4 Daniel Peronis

140 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Alex Miller
2 Brandon Ward
3 Tommy Torres
4 Nick Mohamed

145 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Tony Conway
2 David Oviatt
3 Mark Puskar
4 Cody Ray

152 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Matt Sands

2 Kurt Monix

3 Mike Roberts

4 Jordan Martin

Grade
12

10
10

Grade
10
12

11

Grade
12
12
12
12

Grade
12
12
12
11

Grade
12
11
12
11

Won
40
34
30
20

Won
27
34
21
24

Won
37
36
17
27

Won
35
34
23
39

Won
37
23
35
31

Lost

14

Lost

12

Lost

0 O M

Lost

A~ 00 0

Lost

12

School
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Kankakee Valley
Portage

School
Portage
Kankakee Valley
Crown Point
Michigan City

School
Valparaiso
Hanover Central
Portage
Crown Point

School
Crown Point
LaPorte
Lowell
North Newton

School
Hanover Central
Lowell
LaPorte
New Praire



160 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Andrew Howe

2 Mark Myers

3 Spencer Stockwell

4 Scott Deutscher

171 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Andrew Szymborski
2 Derrick Nesvold
3 David Feitz
4 Nathaniel Coleman

189 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion Marcus Shrewsbury
2 Nathan Cleveland
3 Nick Poplawski
4 lan Beach

215 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Kannon Keigley
2 Bryce Holland
3 John Bailey
4 Travis Morris

285 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion Craig Fitzgerald
2 Drew Faber
3 Matt Childress
4 Adam Boatright

Grade
12
11
11
12

Grade
12
12
12
11

Grade
11
10
12
12

Grade
11
11
12
12

Grade
11
12
12
12

Won
39
19
25

Won
22
34
25
19

Won
35
32
39
26

Won
29
30
26
34

Won
40
30
20
33

Lost

12

Lost

18
15

Lost

13

Lost

11
10

Lost

15
12

School
Hanover Central
Crown Point
Chesterton
Michigan City

School
Crown Point
LaPorte
Lowell
Portage

School
Crown Point
Lowell
New Praire
LaPorte

School
New Praire
LaPorte
Lowell
Boone Grove

School
John Glenn
Hanover Central
Crown Point
Chesterton



