IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT REGIONAL

Center School: <u>LaPorte High School</u>	_					
Date: 02/02/08	Signed					
103 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School		
Champion Anthony Hawkins	10	34	0	Crown Point		
2 Cameron Wilson	11	24	15	Andrean		
3 Kaleb McCallum4 Joe Arroyo	9 11	35 14	6 17	John Glenn Portage		
4 doc/moye	11	1-7	.,	ronago		
112 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade 10	Won 28	Lost 10	School Crown Point		
Champion Dallas Schrug 2 John Petrov	10	28	4	Hanover Central		
3 Ben Williams	12	39	3	Chesterton		
4 Cameryn Brady	10	30	8	Lowell		
119 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School		
Champion Anthony Fennel	12	27	4	Crown Point		
2 Zack Thornton	10	36	8	Chesterton		
3 Jacob Lamb	11	29	8	Lowell		
4 Luis Acuna	9	24	12	Portage		
125 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School		
Champion Garrett Payne	11	26	5	Michigan City		
2 Derek Wilson	11	17	9	Valparaiso		
3 Josh Manes	11 12	25 33	5 5	Crown Point		

130 lbs. Champio	First Name Last Name on Tommy Churchard 2 Eric Roach 3 Dustin Schultz 4 Mike Torres	Grade 12 9 10 10	Won 40 34 30 20	Lost 2 2 14 7	School Valparaiso Crown Point Kankakee Valley Portage
135 lbs. Champid	First Name Last Name on Sean McMurray 2 Nick Kearney 3 Josh Flamme 4 Daniel Peronis	Grade 10 12 9 11	Won 27 34 21 24	Lost 3 8 8 12	School Portage Kankakee Valley Crown Point Michigan City
140 lbs. Champid	First Name Last Name on Alex Miller 2 Brandon Ward 3 Tommy Torres 4 Nick Mohamed	Grade 12 12 12 12	Won 37 36 17 27	Lost 5 4 9 8	School Valparaiso Hanover Central Portage Crown Point
145 lbs. Champio	First Name Last Name on Tony Conway 2 David Oviatt 3 Mark Puskar 4 Cody Ray	Grade 12 12 12 11	Won 35 34 23 39	Lost 1 8 8 4	School Crown Point LaPorte Lowell North Newton
152 lbs. Champio	First Name Last Name on Matt Sands 2 Kurt Monix 3 Mike Roberts 4 Jordan Martin	Grade 12 11 12 11	Won 37 23 35 31	Lost 3 6 8 12	School Hanover Central Lowell LaPorte New Praire

160 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Andrew Howe 2 Mark Myers 3 Spencer Stockwell 4 Scott Deutscher	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	39	0	Hanover Central
	11	19	3	Crown Point
	11	25	12	Chesterton
	12	3	3	Michigan City
171 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Andrew Szymborski 2 Derrick Nesvold 3 David Feitz 4 Nathaniel Coleman	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	22	0	Crown Point
	12	34	7	LaPorte
	12	25	18	Lowell
	12	19	15	Portage
189 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Marcus Shrewsbury 2 Nathan Cleveland 3 Nick Poplawski 4 Ian Beach	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	35	1	Crown Point
	10	32	7	Lowell
	12	39	5	New Praire
	12	26	13	LaPorte
215 lbs. First Name Last Name	Grade	Won	Lost	School
Champion Kannon Keigley	11	29	2	New Praire
2 Bryce Holland	11	30	11	LaPorte
3 John Bailey	12	26	10	Lowell
4 Travis Morris	12	34	9	Boone Grove
285 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion Craig Fitzgerald 2 Drew Faber 3 Matt Childress 4 Adam Boatright	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	40	1	John Glenn
	12	30	7	Hanover Central
	12	20	15	Crown Point
	12	33	12	Chesterton